
2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Market Hog Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Explorer

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Shanks, Kimsey 274 76 100 98Loudon404 4 98
2 Jessee, Logan 245 52 98 95Union416 4 88
3 Hensley, Brayden 241 60 90 91Loudon403 4 94
4 Jessie, Levi 232 38 100 94Claiborne387 4 92
5 Johnston, Brendlee 230 38 96 96Claiborne388 4
6 Loveday, Isaac 222 32 98 92Sevier452 4
7 Brown, Laura 185 92 93Rhea436 4
8 Melton, Grant 149 52 97Anderson470 4 98
9 Land, Sawyer 149 50 99Bradley371 4 92
10 McCombs, Boone 146 46 100McMinn391 4 100
11 Shaw, Riley 122 32 90McMinn385 4 92

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Junior

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Reno, Reed 277 78 100 99Union223 6 92
2 Hensley, Kenneth 266 78 96 92Loudon328 5 90
3 Ritchey, Paige 259 64 98 97Rhea322 6 100
4 Majors, Gemma 250 74 96 80Loudon325 5 86
5 Loveday, Juna 250 60 96 94Sevier453 5 92
6 Carter, Hollis 242 66 96 80Loudon405 5 84
7 Frye, Hayden 234 60 94 80Anderson351 5 100
8 Simonds, Makenzie 222 54 88 80Anderson472 5
9 Austin, Teig 218 44 94 80Bradley373 5
10 Anderson, Tucker 176 96 80Loudon412 5
11 Land, Jade 159 64 95Bradley241 6 96
12 Edwards, Levi 158 60 98McMinn153 6 100
13 Rue, Titus 146 46 100McMinn297 6 100
14 Brown, Kaisley 145 54 91Claiborne389 5 88
15 Leamon, Dakota 133 40 93McMinn169 6 100
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Market Hog Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Junior-High

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Ball, Bailey 284 86 98 100Campbell118 7 100
2 Ogan, Blaine 275 80 98 97Anderson156 8 96
3 Jessee, Landon 274 82 96 96Union222 7 90
4 Loveday, Avery 270 86 92 92Sevier148 7 96
5 Johnson, Sarah 261 66 100 95Campbell117 8 94
6 Strickland, Katie 257 58 100 99Roane239 8 100
7 Ingram, Natalie 253 62 100 91Anderson159 7
8 Satterfield, Weston 251 66 92 93Sevier110 8
9 Morgan, McKenzie 250 52 100 98Polk474 8 98
10 White, DJ 210 40 90 80Sevier456 7
11 Satterfield, Mason 146 66 80Sevier109 8 100
12 McNeece, Cullen 144 50 94Rhea475 7 94
13 Austin, Blaike 142 62 80Bradley370 7 94
14 Daniel, Paislei 80 80Rhea185 7

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Senior Level 1

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Maples, Sabrina 270 80 92 98Cocke450 9
2 Land, Ruby 264 84 100 80Bradley242 9 100
3 Melton, Lucas 262 66 100 96Monroe417 10 100
4 Leamon, Logan 261 68 100 93McMinn196 10 98
5 Brown, Baylee 260 82 98 80Anderson155 9 100
6 Greene, Rylan 258 66 98 94McMinn197 10 100
7 Chitwood, Jonah 254 80 94 80Anderson462 9
8 Daniels, Madison 254 78 96 80Monroe418 10
9 Massengill, Daniel 254 74 100 80Anderson160 9
10 Davis, Wyatt 248 72 96 80Anderson165 9 92
11 Benge, Maci 244 64 100 80Anderson461 10 96
12 Ingram, Andrew 238 58 100 80Monroe323 10
13 Chupp, Bailee 232 42 98 92McMinn393 9 98
14 Rose, Levi 228 54 94 80Claiborne386 10 92
15 Brewster, Riley 228 50 98 80Scott428 10
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Market Hog Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Senior Level 2

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Pitcock, Clayton 284 84 100 100McMinn194 12 100
2 Troglin, Seth 282 84 100 98Cumberland100 12 100
3 Wilhoit, Cannon 281 86 98 97Unicoi149 12 100
4 Cook, Sierra 278 86 100 92McMinn122 12 94
5 Larrance, Drew 277 78 100 99Jefferson108 12 100
6 Henry, Joseph 272 78 98 96McMinn192 12 100
7 Roseberry, Trey 271 78 98 95McMinn392 12
8 Debusk, Grace 266 76 100 90McMinn168 12 98
9 Cantrell, Baylynn 260 70 100 90McMinn124 11 98
10 Rue, Emma 260 66 100 94McMinn195 11 100
11 Davis, Avery 256 82 94 80Anderson166 12 94
12 Clendenen, Izzy 253 64 96 93Loudon290 11 100
13 Anderson, Tate 252 62 100 90Loudon294 11
14 Strickland, Samantha 249 64 94 91Sevier457 12
15 Thomas, Ella 248 82 86 80Anderson356 11 94
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Breeding Gilt Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Explorer

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Shanks, Kimsey 272 76 100 98Loudon404 4 98
2 Melton, Grant 247 52 97Anderson470 4 98
3 McCombs, Boone 246 46 100McMinn391 4 100
4 Hensley, Brayden 245 60 90 91Loudon403 4 94
5 Land, Sawyer 241 50 99Bradley371 4 92
6 Jessee, Logan 235 52 98 95Union416 4 88
7 Jessie, Levi 224 38 100 94Claiborne387 4 92
8 Shaw, Riley 214 32 90McMinn385 4 92
9 Johnston, Brendlee 134 38 96 96Claiborne388 4
10 Loveday, Isaac 124 32 98 92Sevier452 4
11 Brown, Laura 93 92 93Rhea436 4

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Junior

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Reno, Reed 269 78 100 99Union223 6 92
2 Ritchey, Paige 261 64 98 97Rhea322 6 100
3 Hensley, Kenneth 260 78 96 92Loudon328 5 90
4 Edwards, Levi 258 60 98McMinn153 6 100
5 Land, Jade 255 64 95Bradley241 6 96
6 Loveday, Juna 246 60 96 94Sevier453 5 92
7 Rue, Titus 246 46 100McMinn297 6 100
8 Majors, Gemma 240 74 96 80Loudon325 5 86
9 Frye, Hayden 240 60 94 80Anderson351 5 100
10 Brown, Kaisley 233 54 91Claiborne389 5 88
11 Leamon, Dakota 233 40 93McMinn169 6 100
12 Carter, Hollis 230 66 96 80Loudon405 5 84
13 Leamon, Charlie 230 50 80McMinn295 5 100
14 Satterfield, Emerson 230 34 96Sevier107 6 100
15 Massengill, Anna 218 52 80Anderson469 6 86
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Breeding Gilt Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Junior-High

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Ball, Bailey 286 86 98 100Campbell118 7 100
2 Loveday, Avery 274 86 92 92Sevier148 7 96
3 Ogan, Blaine 273 80 98 97Anderson156 8 96
4 Jessee, Landon 268 82 96 96Union222 7 90
5 Strickland, Katie 257 58 100 99Roane239 8 100
6 Johnson, Sarah 255 66 100 95Campbell117 8 94
7 Morgan, McKenzie 248 52 100 98Polk474 8 98
8 Satterfield, Mason 246 66 80Sevier109 8 100
9 McNeece, Cullen 238 50 94Rhea475 7 94
10 Austin, Blaike 236 62 80Bradley370 7 94
11 Satterfield, Weston 159 66 92 93Sevier110 8
12 Ingram, Natalie 153 62 100 91Anderson159 7
13 White, DJ 120 40 90 80Sevier456 7
14 Daniel, Paislei 80 80Rhea185 7

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Senior Level 1

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Burgiss, Brody 285 90 95Bradley369 10 100
2 Snapp, Maggie-Ann 280 82 100Hawkins381 9 98
3 Ogan, Alice 277 80 99Anderson157 9 98
4 Loveday, Noah 268 90 80Sevier111 10 98
5 Land, Ruby 264 84 100 80Bradley242 9 100
6 Brown, Baylee 262 82 98 80Anderson155 9 100
7 Melton, Lucas 262 66 100 96Monroe417 10 100
8 Greene, Rylan 260 66 98 94McMinn197 10 100
9 Leamon, Logan 259 68 100 93McMinn196 10 98
10 Phillips, Elijah 246 76 80Anderson471 10 90
11 Davis, Wyatt 244 72 96 80Anderson165 9 92
12 Benge, Maci 240 64 100 80Anderson461 10 96
13 Chamlee, Hailey 238 62 80McMinn384 9 96
14 Shaw, Lillie 232 58 80McMinn300 10 94
15 Chupp, Bailee 232 42 98 92McMinn393 9 98
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2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Market Hog / Breeding Gilt Premier Exhibitor Premier Exhibitor Results

Breeding Gilt Show Premier Exhibitor

Ex # Name County Skillathon
MHS

Points ShowmanshipScore
Total

Division: Senior Level 2

Rank Grade
BGS

Points

1 Pitcock, Clayton 284 84 100 100McMinn194 12 100
2 Wilhoit, Cannon 283 86 98 97Unicoi149 12 100
3 Troglin, Seth 282 84 100 98Cumberland100 12 100
4 Larrance, Drew 277 78 100 99Jefferson108 12 100
5 Henry, Joseph 274 78 98 96McMinn192 12 100
6 Cook, Sierra 272 86 100 92McMinn122 12 94
7 Debusk, Grace 264 76 100 90McMinn168 12 98
8 Rue, Emma 260 66 100 94McMinn195 11 100
9 Cantrell, Baylynn 258 70 100 90McMinn124 11 98
10 Clendenen, Izzy 257 64 96 93Loudon290 11 100
11 Davis, Avery 256 82 94 80Anderson166 12 94
11 Thomas, Ella 256 82 86 80Anderson356 11 94
13 Thomas, Shollie 238 70 90 80Anderson355 11 88
14 Walters, Jesse 238 64 98 80Sevier144 11 94
15 Davis, Jessie 234 62 80Claiborne114 12 92
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